Features
• Universal input 85 - 264VAC
• Stand Alone industrial power
protection
• Harmonic correction EN61000-3-2
• Power Factor 0.95
• EMC EN55022-B
• Immunity to EN61000-4

EMI EN55011 / EN55022 – A
Immunity EN61000-4-2, -3, -4, -5, -6, -8, -11.
Dimensions 300 x 150 x 75mm    ( 0.5 ~ 1.5kg )
( Includes terminals)
 supply
• Five power levels, 75 ~ 300 watts output power
• Low cost solution for industrial applications.
• Output voltage adjustment
• Short circuit and OVP
Model Output
V A
Voltage
Range
Power
W
BDS200-3.3 3.3V 40A 3.0 ~3.6V 132W
BDS200-5 5.0V 40A 4.7 ~ 5.5V 200W
BDS200-7.5 7.5V 26.7A 6.8~8.2V 200W
BDS200-12 12V 16.7A 10.8 ~14.4V 200W
BDS200-15 15V 13.4A 13.5 ~16.5V 200W
BDS200-24 24V 8.4A 22.0~ 28.8V 200W
BDS200-36 36V 5.6A 32.0~40V 200W
BDS200-48 48V 4.2A 42.0 ~ 57.6V 200W
• LS200-24 & LS200-36  Peak Output power 250W
Model Output
V A
Voltage
Range
Power
W
BDS300-12
12V
26A
9.6 ~13.2V
312W
BDS300-15 15V 21A 13.20 ~18.6V 315W
BDS300-24 24V 13A 20.0~ 28.8V 313W
BDS300-28 28V 11A 22.4 ~33.6V 312W
BDS300-36 36V 8.7A 28.8~40V 313W
BDS300-48 48V 6.3A 43.0 ~ 52.8V 300W
Model Output
V A
Voltage
Range
Power
W
BDS200-12B 13.8V 13.4A 13.5 ~16.5V 200W
BDS200-48B 54V 4.2A 42.0 ~ 57.6V 200W
BDS300-12B 13.8V 21A 13.2~18V 300W
BDS300-24B 27.6V 11A 20~28.8V 300W
BDS300-48B 54V 5.6A 40-57.6V 300W
• Battery Charging models
  REV 23-11-2022
Australia: sales@heliosps.com.au  – New Zealand: sales@heliosps.co.nz – ME & Asia: sales@heliosps.asia
Model Output
V A
Voltage
Range
Power
W
BDS75-3 3.3V 15A 3.0-3.6V
BDS75-5 5V 12A 4.75-5.5V
    75W
BDS75-12 12V 6A 10.8-13.2V
BDS75-15 15V 5A 13.5-16.5V
BDS75-24 24V 3.2A 22.0-27.2V
BDS75-36 36V 2.1A 32.0-40.0V
BDS75-48 48V 1.6A 42.0-54.0V
BDS100-3 3.3V 20A 3.0-3.3V
BDS100-5 5V 16A 4.75-5.5V 100W
BDS100-12 12V 8.5A 10.8-13.2V
BDS100-15 15V 7A 13.5-16.5V
BDS100-24 24V 4.5A 22.0-27.2V
BDS100-36 36V 3A 32.0-40.0V
BDS100-48 48V 2.3A 42.0-54.0V
BDS150-3 3.3V 30A 3.0-3.3V
BDSS150-5 5V 26A 4.75-5.5V 150W
BDS150-12 12V 12.5A 10.8-13.2V
BDS150-15 15V 10A 13.5-16.5V
BDS150-24 24V 6.5A 22.0-27.2V
BDS150-36 36V 4.3A 32.0-40.0V
BDS150-48 48V 3.3A 42.0-54.0V